\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26 ~ Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-mini Masculi Grup: 09

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

34363: U10 JOVENTUT LES CORTS - U. B. LLEFIA A -
34362: QBASKET SANT CUGAT BLAU - AE MINGUELLA A - PURE CUISINE @
ADE FUSTER CATGAS ENERGIA

20-12-2025 11:00
20-12-2025 16:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio
Equip G P
1 AE MINGUELLA A - PURE CUISINE 6 6 0 0 0
2 U.B.LLEFIAA 7 5 0 2 0
3 ADE FUSTER CATGAS ENERGIA 7 3 0 4 0
4 U10 JOVENTUT LES CORTS 6 2 0 4 0
5 QBASKET SANT CUGAT BLAU 6 0 0 6 0

391 208
389 306
407 374
319 366
103 355

Pagina 1/1 - 04/12/2025



